
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/07/2018 144,609 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 30,231 0.0000

02/07/2018 270,255 0.0000 155,771 0.0000 30,125 0.0000

03/07/2018 239,637 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 30,618 0.0000

04/07/2018 209,813 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,825 0.0000

05/07/2018 182,626 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,186 0.0000

06/07/2018 152,946 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,681 0.0000

07/07/2018 123,639 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,307 0.0000

08/07/2018 269,116 0.0000 168,294 0.0000 22,816 0.0000

09/07/2018 253,166 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,950 0.0000

10/07/2018 228,763 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,403 0.0000

11/07/2018 204,683 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,080 0.0000

12/07/2018 180,926 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,758 0.0000

13/07/2018 153,411 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,514 0.0000

14/07/2018 133,875 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,537 0.0000

15/07/2018 263,774 0.0000 150,180 0.0000 20,281 0.0000

16/07/2018 267,135 0.0000 17,340 0.0000 13,979 0.0000

17/07/2018 243,780 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,355 0.0000

18/07/2018 221,784 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,996 0.0000

19/07/2018 197,921 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,863 0.0000

20/07/2018 168,580 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,341 0.0000

21/07/2018 147,057 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,524 0.0000

22/07/2018 262,591 0.0000 135,289 0.0000 19,755 0.0000

23/07/2018 253,515 0.0000 19,393 0.0000 28,469 0.0000

24/07/2018 225,426 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 28,089 0.0000

25/07/2018 202,841 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,585 0.0000

26/07/2018 180,815 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,026 0.0000

27/07/2018 155,650 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,164 0.0000

28/07/2018 137,226 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,425 0.0000

29/07/2018 118,781 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,445 0.0000

30/07/2018 268,961 0.0000 168,760 0.0000 18,580 0.0000

31/07/2018 249,494 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,467 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


